

Laneberg Winery, Maximillian	Bacchus Grape
Miller's Harvest, Three-Seed Crackers	Stoneground wholemeal flour (78%) ( <b>Wheat</b> ), Corn oil, Autolysed yeast, <b>Sesame seeds</b> , Linseeds, Poppy seeds, Malt extract ( <b>Barley</b> ), Salt, Raising agent (Sodium bicarbonate)
Seville & Tomato Marmalade with Spices	Sugar, hand cut Seville oranges, tomatoes, lemon juice, cinnamon, & cloves.
Raspberry & Rhubarb Jam	Sugar, raspberries, rhubarb
Olives Et Al, Garlic Stuffed Olives	Green Olives 96%, Garlic 4%, Water, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Salt. Allergens: May contain traces of Nuts, Peanuts and Sesame
North Chocolates, Dark Raspberry Beret	<b>Dark Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 70%:</b> Dark chocolate 99%:cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: <b>soya lecithin</b> , natural vanilla, raspberry oil, freeze-dried raspberries (1%). <b>MIN: 100gms.</b> <b>ALLERGY ADVICE:</b> For allergens see ingredients in <b>bold</b> . May contain <b>milk &amp; nut</b> traces.